
A Black Country Beer Day Out
Saturday, 16th July, 2016

11am	 Fixed Wheel Brewery Bar, Unit 9, Long Lane Trading Estate, Blackheath
	 Situated on the Bus 140 (Dudley-Birmingham), Bus 241 (Halesowen-Dudley)
	 Train - Rowley Regis, 20 minute(ish) walk	 map...		  Website

Noon	 Swan, Long Lane, Blackheath, B62 9JY
	 8 Real Ales,  Ciders				    map...		  WhatPub

12.30 	 Bus 140 for connection to Bus 9 to Halesowen or 12.45 - Bus 241 to Halesowen (+ walk)

13.10	 Halesowen Walkabout

	 Waggon & Horses, 21 Stourbridge Road, B63 3TU
	 12 Real Ales, 3 Ciders				    map...		  WhatPub

	 King Edward VII, 88 Stourbridge Rd, B63 3UP
	 6-8 Real Ales					     map...		  WhatPub

	 Hawne Tavern, 76 Attwood Rd, B63 3UG
	 9 Real Ales					     map... 		  WhatPub

14.20    Bus towards Dudley
	 From the Hawne Tavern Bus 244 - Whittingham Road at 14.23

14.41	 Old Swan, 89 Halesowen Rd, Netherton, DY2 9PY
	 5 Real Ales (on-site brewery)			   map...		  WhatPub

15.10	 Bus 243 to Dudley at 15.11 

15.20	 Stone Street Square, Dudley			   map....		  Website	
	 Black Country Day Festival

16.05	 Bus 27A to Lower Gornal

16.20	 Fountain, 8 Temple St, DY3 2PE
	 9 Real Ales, 1 Cider				    map...		  WhatPub

16.50	 Old Bulls Head, 1 Redhall Rd, DY3 2NU
	 8 Real Ales, 2 Ciders (on-site brewery)		  map...		  WhatPub

17.15	 Bus 27 to Upper Gornal		

17.25	 Upper Gornal Walkabout

17.30	 Britannia, 109 Kent St, DY3 1UX
	 Bathams Mild & Bitter				    map...		  WhatPub

18.00	 Mill, 6 Windmill St, DY3 2DQ
	 Holden’s Real Ales				    map...		  WhatPub

18.30	 Jolly Crispin, 25 Clarence St, DY3 1UL
	 9 Real Ales, 2 Ciders (on-site brewery)		  map...		  WhatPub

Then	 Bus 1 to Sedgley / Wolverhampton or Dudley

Resources

Buses

nBus Day Ticket

(£4.80 - Available from drivers, 
covers most bus operators across 

the West Midlands.
Exact money needed

NB:  DO NOT get a National 

Express day ticket!)

Network West Midlands

Centro Bus Apps

Trains

thetrainline.com

CAMRA

dudleycamra.org.uk

stourhalescamra.org.uk

WhatPub.com

Contact

bcbd@dudleycamra.org.uk

@DudleyCAMRA

facebook

Please Drink Responsibly!

Details correct at time of publication

Dudley & South Staffordshire CAMRA

Invite You To

And

Stourbridge & Halesowen CAMRA

http://fhttp://www.fixedwheelbrewery.co.uk
http://www.fixedwheelbrewery.co.uk
https://www.google.co.uk/maps/place/The+Swan+Inn/@52.4685121,-2.0339486,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x487096ff7ca001a1:0x651c5e19067b9ee0?hl=en
https://whatpub.com/pubs/STR/2194/swan-halesowen
https://www.google.co.uk/maps/place/Wagon+And+Horses/@52.4637174,-2.0305345,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x487096564d0e0ab7:0xd5e5490509d1f20c?hl=en
https://whatpub.com/pubs/STR/2166/waggon-horses-halesowen
https://www.google.co.uk/maps/place/King+Edward+VII/@52.4527793,-2.0595388,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x487096c1b3193213:0xb79d81d36de4ffbe?hl=en
https://whatpub.com/pubs/STR/2176/king-edward-vii-halesowen
https://www.google.co.uk/maps/place/Hawne+Tavern,+Attwood+St,+Halesowen,+West+Midlands+B63+3UG/@52.4551015,-2.0648017,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x487096c6a63f5145:0xbe884ab21fba5cd2?hl=en
https://whatpub.com/pubs/STR/2143/hawne-tavern-halesowen
https://www.google.co.uk/maps/place/Old+Swan,+Halesowen+Rd,+Dudley,+West+Midlands+DY2+9PY/@52.4900655,-2.0847304,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x487097352f9a910b:0xbb4a5321e3a3a7c8?hl=en
https://whatpub.com/pubs/DUD/3215/old-swan-netherton
https://www.google.co.uk/maps/place/Stone+Street+Square,+Stone+St,+Dudley,+West+Midlands+DY1+1NJ/@52.5110653,-2.0864079,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x48709755285f6303:0xddf3d22fe24efc7!8m2!3d52.5110083!4d-2.0842567?hl=en
http://black-country-festival.co.uk
https://www.google.co.uk/maps/place/Fountain+Inn/@52.518393,-2.1275427,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x48709a7a2108d47d:0x4841667d1124a49d?hl=en
https://whatpub.com/pubs/DUD/2600/fountain-lower-gornal
https://www.google.co.uk/maps/place/The+Old+Bulls+Head/@52.5178053,-2.1287569,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x48709a7978cb51a1:0x7176ff1c62b618cd?hl=en
https://whatpub.com/pubs/DUD/2654/old-bulls-head-lower-gornal
https://www.google.co.uk/maps/place/Britannia+Inn/@52.5278078,-2.1182345,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x48709a6c14f1edc7:0x22836f00f24d370?hl=en
https://whatpub.com/pubs/DUD/1961/britannia-upper-gornal
https://www.google.co.uk/maps/place/10+Windmill+St,+Dudley,+West+Midlands+DY3+2DQ/@52.5275398,-2.12037,18z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x48709a6eeba8125f:0x4c385fe5813277d7?hl=en
https://whatpub.com/pubs/DUD/4350/mill-upper-gornal
https://www.google.co.uk/maps/place/Jolly+Crispin/@52.530443,-2.1205467,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x48709a6960dde6ed:0x65f55f0caf93df?hl=en
https://whatpub.com/pubs/DUD/1558/jolly-crispin-upper-gornal
http://nxbus.co.uk/west-midlands/miscellaneous/nbus
http://www.networkwestmidlands.com
http://www.networkwestmidlands.com/plan-your-journey/our-apps/
https://www.thetrainline.com
http://dudleycamra.org.uk
http://stourhalescamra.org.uk
https://whatpub.com
mailto:%20bcbd%40dudleycamra.org.uk?subject=
https://twitter.com/DudleyCAMRA
https://www.facebook.com/groups/dudleycamra
https://twitter.com/DudleyCAMRA
https://www.facebook.com/groups/dudleycamra

